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Tiburon Tavern

Caffe Acri

The Bungalow Kitchen

Malibu Farm

Angel Island Ferry

Waypoint Pizza

Sam’s Anchor Cafe
Waters Edge Hotel

Tiburon Fire Station

Luna Blu

Yema
Main St. Mercantile

Paparazzi

In Good Taste Wine

Woodlands Market

Ground

Tiburon Thrift Shop

Pilates Tiburon
Local Spicery

Eva Claiborne

Ruth Livingston Studio
Renée Rivera

Lazyjack Press

Tiburon Wine
Keith Bartel Goldsmith

Eva Claiborne
Christopher Salon

Schoenberg Guitars

Squalo Vino
Highlow Larder

Edward Zelinsky Landing
(San Francisco Ferry)

Corinthian
Yacht Club

Petite Left Bank

The Caprice Restaurant

Lola’s Taqueria

Servino Ristorante
Enoteca Bar

Tiburon
Welcome CenterThe Caviar Co.

Tiburon Spa

Ming’s Tiburon
Rustic Bakery

Main St. Mercantile Men’s

FP Movement

Jeunesse Tiburon

CVS

Belvedere Tiburon Library
Tiburon Town Hall

Post Office

The Lodge at Tiburon

Cinelounge

Ella LaFay

Salt & Pepper

Boardwalk
Shopping
Center

 500ft

Tiburon Railroad
& Ferry Depot Museum

SHORELINE
PARK

FOUNTAIN
PLAZA

You are here!

Food & Beverage
The Bungalow Kitchen
by Michael Mina
Caffe Acri
The Caprice Restaurant
The Caviar Co.
Enoteca Bar
In Good Taste Wine
Lola s̓ Taqueria
Luna Blu
Malibu Farm
Ming s̓ Tiburon
Petite Left Bank
Rustic Bakery
Salt & Pepper
Sam s̓ Anchor Cafe
Servino Ristorante
Squalo Vino Tasting Room
Tiburon Tavern
Tiburon Wine
Waypoint Pizza
Woodlands Market

Apparel & Beauty
Christopher Salon
Ella LaFay
Eva Claiborne
Beauty & Wellness
FP Movement by Free People
Jeunesse Tiburon
Lazyjack Press
Main Street Mercantile
Main Street Mercantile Men s̓
Paparazzi
Renée Rivera Couture
Hair Accessories
Yema

Specialty Retail
Ground
Highlow Larder
Keith Bartel Goldsmith
Local Spicery
Ruth Livingston Studio
Schoenberg Guitars
Tiburon Thrift Shop

Entertainment
Cinelounge

Wellness
Pilates Tiburon Firon Fitness
Tiburon Spa

Lodging
The Lodge at Tiburon
Waters Edge Hotel

TIBURON
WELCOME CENTER 
46 B Main Street
Tiburon, CA 94920
415.435.5633
info@tiburonchamber.org
For detailed merchant
information, please visit
tiburonchamber.org

Downtown
Tiburon
Merchants


